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UPCOMING EVENTS AND CLOSINGS 
All dates & times are subject to change  

 

DECEMBER 
Dec. 3-6: L.I.A.C. Swim meet 

Regular Operating Hours 
Parking and/or pool space 

may be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Thu. Dec. 3:        4 pm-7 pm 

Fri. Dec. 4: 7:30 am-2 pm; 4 pm-6:30 pm 

Sat. Dec. 5: 7:30 am-2 pm; 4 pm-6:30 pm 

Sat. Dec. 6: 7:30 am-2 pm; 4 pm-6:30 pm 

Dec. 19: Sachem Swim Club Meet Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool space 

may be limited. 
Date Event Hours  

Sat. Dec. 19:     7:15 am-8:15 pm 
 

Thursday, Dec. 24: Christmas Eve: Facility Closes at 3 p.m. 
 

 

Friday, Dec. 25: Christmas: Facility Closed 
 

Thursday, Dec. 31: New Year’s Eve: Facility Closes at 3 p.m. 

JANUARY 
Friday, Jan. 1: New Year’s Day - Facility Closed 

 

Monday, Jan. 18: M.L.K Jr. day: Facility Closes at 7 p.m. 
 


